
6/2016 851.68 687.49 164.19 687.49 164.19 851.68 149,835.81
7/2016 851.68 686.74 164.94 1,374.24 329.13 1,703.36 149,670.88
8/2016 851.68 685.99 165.69 2,060.23 494.81 2,555.05 149,505.19
9/2016 851.68 685.23 166.45 2,745.46 661.27 3,406.73 149,338.73
10/2016 851.68 684.46 167.22 3,429.92 828.48 4,258.41 149,171.52
11/2016 851.68 683.70 167.98 4,113.62 996.47 5,110.09 149,003.53
12/2016 851.68 682.93 168.75 4,796.55 1,165.22 5,961.77 148,834.78
1/2017 851.68 682.17 169.52 5,478.72 1,334.73 6,813.45 148,665.27
2/2017 851.68 681.38 170.30 6,160.10 1,505.03 7,665.14 148,494.97
3/2017 851.68 680.60 171.08 6,840.71 1,676.11 8,516.82 148,323.89
4/2017 851.68 679.82 171.86 7,520.53 1,847.97 9,368.50 148,152.03
5/2017 851.68 679.03 172.66 8,199.56 2,020.63 10,220.18 147,979.38
6/2017 851.68 678.24 173.44 8,877.80 2,194.06 11,071.86 147,805.94
7/2017 851.68 677.45 174.23 9,555.25 2,368.30 11,923.54 147,631.70
8/2017 851.68 676.65 175.03 10,231.90 2,543.33 12,775.23 147,456.67
9/2017 851.68 675.84 175.84 10,907.74 2,719.17 13,626.91 147,280.83
10/2017 851.68 675.04 176.64 11,582.78 2,895.81 14,478.59 147,104.19
11/2017 851.68 674.23 177.45 12,257.00 3,073.27 15,330.27 146,926.73
12/2017 851.68 673.42 178.27 12,930.42 3,251.53 16,181.95 146,748.47
1/2018 851.68 672.60 179.08 13,603.03 3,430.61 17,033.63 146,569.39
2/2018 851.68 671.78 179.91 14,274.80 3,610.52 17,885.32 146,389.48
3/2018 851.68 670.95 180.73 14,945.75 3,791.25 18,737.00 146,208.75
4/2018 851.68 670.12 181.56 15,615.87 3,972.81 19,588.68 146,027.19
5/2018 851.68 669.29 182.39 16,285.16 4,155.20 20,440.36 145,844.80
6/2018 851.68 668.46 183.22 16,953.62 4,338.42 21,292.04 145,661.58
7/2018 851.68 667.62 184.06 17,621.24 4,522.48 22,143.72 145,477.52
8/2018 851.68 666.78 184.91 18,288.02 4,707.39 22,995.41 145,292.61
9/2018 851.68 665.93 185.75 18,953.95 4,893.14 23,847.09 145,106.86
10/2018 851.68 665.07 186.61 19,619.02 5,079.75 24,698.77 144,920.25
11/2018 851.68 664.21 187.47 20,283.23 5,267.22 25,550.45 144,732.78
12/2018 851.68 663.35 188.33 20,946.59 5,455.55 26,402.13 144,544.45
1/2019 851.68 662.49 189.19 21,609.08 5,644.73 27,253.81 144,355.27
2/2019 851.68 661.63 190.05 22,270.71 5,834.78 28,105.50 144,165.22
3/2019 851.68 660.76 190.92 22,931.47 6,025.70 28,957.18 143,974.30
4/2019 851.68 659.88 191.80 23,591.36 6,217.50 29,808.86 143,782.50
5/2019 851.68 659.01 192.67 24,250.37 6,410.17 30,660.54 143,589.83
6/2019 851.68 658.12 193.56 24,908.49 6,603.73 31,512.22 143,396.27
7/2019 851.68 657.23 194.45 25,565.72 6,798.19 32,363.90 143,201.81
8/2019 851.68 656.34 195.34 26,222.05 6,993.53 33,215.59 143,006.47
9/2019 851.68 655.45 196.23 26,877.50 7,189.77 34,067.27 142,810.23
10/2019 851.68 654.54 197.14 27,532.05 7,386.91 34,918.95 142,613.09
11/2019 851.68 653.65 198.03 28,185.70 7,584.94 35,770.64 142,415.06
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11/2019 851.68 653.65 198.03 28,185.70 7,584.94 35,770.64 142,415.06
12/2019 851.68 652.73 198.95 28,838.43 7,783.89 36,622.32 142,216.11
1/2020 851.68 651.82 199.86 29,490.25 7,983.75 37,474.00 142,016.25
2/2020 851.68 650.90 200.78 30,141.16 8,184.53 38,325.69 141,815.47
3/2020 851.68 650.00 201.69 30,791.15 8,386.22 39,177.37 141,613.78
4/2020 851.68 649.06 202.63 31,440.21 8,588.84 40,029.05 141,411.16
5/2020 851.68 648.14 203.55 32,088.35 8,792.39 40,880.74 141,207.61
6/2020 851.68 647.20 204.48 32,735.55 8,996.88 41,732.42 141,003.13
7/2020 851.68 646.26 205.42 33,381.81 9,202.30 42,584.11 140,797.70
8/2020 851.68 645.32 206.36 34,027.13 9,408.66 43,435.79 140,591.34
9/2020 851.68 644.37 207.31 34,671.50 9,615.97 44,287.47 140,384.03
10/2020 851.68 643.43 208.25 35,314.94 9,824.22 45,139.16 140,175.78
11/2020 851.68 642.48 209.20 35,957.42 10,033.42 45,990.84 139,966.58
12/2020 851.68 641.51 210.17 36,598.93 10,243.59 46,842.52 139,756.41
1/2021 851.68 640.56 211.13 37,239.49 10,454.72 47,694.21 139,545.28
2/2021 851.68 639.59 212.09 37,879.08 10,666.81 48,545.89 139,333.19
3/2021 851.68 638.61 213.08 38,517.68 10,879.89 49,397.57 139,120.11
4/2021 851.68 637.64 214.05 39,155.32 11,093.94 50,249.26 138,906.06
5/2021 851.68 636.65 215.03 39,791.97 11,308.97 51,100.94 138,691.03
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